
Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

$10.50

$10.50

$12.50

$12.50

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Add cheese: Yes/No

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

$6.50 Each

$6.50 Each

$9.50 Each

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

$4.25 Each

$4.25 Each

$4.25 Each

$4.25 Each

$4.25 Each

$4.25 Each

$4.25 Each

$4.25 Each

$4.25 Each

$4.25 Each

$4.25 Each

$3.25 Each

House Salad

Caesar Salad

Chef Salad

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad

Smoky Mountain Concessions- Vendor Catering Form

Please select how many of each items you would like per day, in the space provided. To submit your order form, take a 

picture and email to smokymountainconcessions@dclfood.com  or drop off forms at the Health Club Kiosk located in the 

Food Court Area. All orders must be submitted before 3:00 PM on Tuesday Nov 7th. Deliveries will be made between 11am 

and 1pm. Payment will be taken per day on the day of delivery. 

Ham and Cheddar

Turkey and Swiss

Tuna Salad Croissant

Chicken Salad Croissant

Bacon Lettuce Tomato

Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap

Buffalo Ranch Chicken Wrap

Hummus & Veggie Wrap

Chocolate Chip Cookies

Peanut Butter Cookies

Cool Ranch Doritos

Sunchips

Baked Lay's Originals

Baked Lay's Barbeque

Nacho Cheese Doritos

Cheetos

Fruit Cup

Hummus Platter with Pita Wedges & Veggies

Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

Diet Mountain Dew

Starry

Pepsi Zero

Cherry Pepsi

Root Beer

Ginger Ale

Lipton Sweet Tea

Bottled Water

Beverages

Lemonade

$3.00 Each

Mountain Dew

Booth: _____________ Contact Name and Number: _________________________________________

Sandwiches /Wraps

$7.50 Each

$8.50 Each

Chips

Cookies

Croissants

Salads

$3.00 Each

Fruit and Veggie Options

Veggie Cup


