Smoky Mountain Concessions- Vendor Catering Form

Booth: Contact Name and Number:					
Please select how many of each items you would like picture and email to smokymountainconcessions@d Food Court Area. All orders must be submitted before	clfood.com o	drop off form	s at the Heal	th Club Kiosk	located in the
and 1pm. Payment will	be taken per o	lay on the day	of delivery.		
Salads		Wodnosday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
House Salad	\$10.50	Wednesday	Titursuay	Filuay	Saturday
Caesar Salad	\$10.50				
Chef Salad	\$12.50				
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad \$12.50					
Canadariah as //Mrana					
<u>Sandwiches /Wraps</u> \$7.50 Each		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Ham and Cheddar		VVeunesday	Thursday	ITIGGY	Jaturuay
Turkey and Swiss					
Bacon Lettuce Tomato Add cheese:	Yes/No				
Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Buffalo Ranch Chicken Wrap					
Hummus & Veggie Wrap					
<u>Croissants</u>		NA/ada aada.	Thomas	Fathers	Catamalan
\$8.50 Each Tuna Salad Croissant		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Chicken Salad Croissant					
CHICKEH Salad Croissant			1		
Cookies					
\$3.00 Each		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Chocolate Chip Cookies		,	•		,
Peanut Butter Cookies					
<u>Chips</u> \$3.00 Each		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Baked Lay's Originals					
Baked Lay's Barbeque					
Nacho Cheese Doritos Cool Ranch Doritos					
Cheetos					
Sunchips					
- Canada Pa					I
Fruit and Veggie Options		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Fruit Cup	\$6.50 Each				
Veggie Cup	\$6.50 Each				
Hummus Platter with Pita Wedges & Veggies	\$9.50 Each				
<u>Beverages</u>	T	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Pepsi	\$4.25 Each				
Diet Pepsi	\$4.25 Each				
Pepsi Zero	\$4.25 Each				
Cherry Pepsi	\$4.25 Each				
Mountain Dew	\$4.25 Each \$4.25 Each				
Diet Mountain Dew					
Starry Root Beer	\$4.25 Each \$4.25 Each		1		
Ginger Ale	\$4.25 Each				
Lipton Sweet Tea	\$4.25 Each		 		
Lemonade	\$4.25 Each				
		_	1	1	1